
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,6
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,7 2 1,6
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 1,6 2 1,5
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP023317 PIQUE PARROT, OSCAR (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,9
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,6 5 6,4
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 4,5 4 4,3
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 1 1 1
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP024529 BORBONES LLOVERAS, PELEGRI 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4,3 3 4,3
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP014243 CORDEN -, RICHARD (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP002238 MAGRIÑA MARTIN, FLORENCI-AND (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 14,4 11 14,3
2 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP001728 VILALTA SUBIRA, ENRIC (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP021471 ANDREU GUTIERREZ, MARIA JESU 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP005368 MARTIN VIÑAS, JOSEP Mª (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP005713 ARANDA GUZMAN, PEDRO JOSE (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,7 1 0,6
ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,7 11 14,6
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,7 7 8,7
ACPP014147 PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP014148 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,5 3 3,5
ACPP003117 CABOT TORAN, LLUIS 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP028683 MOLINER SERRANO, SERGIO 9,5 8 9,4
ACPP022087 DIAZ DE ANDRES, JAVIER 8,3 6 8,2
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,8 5 5,8
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP026271 LOPEZ PEREJIL, CARLOS JOSE 10,6 8 10,5
ACPP026882 MARTINEZ OVIEDO, ROBERTO 7,4 5 7,3
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 6 5 6
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6 5 6
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP015672 CANADELL BOIX, SANTI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP015673 RIERA FARGAS, ANNA 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP028537 PASTOR ORENGO, MERITXELL 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP013813 ROCA ESPONA, JOSEP 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 13,6 11 13,6
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP029175 LOPEZ MORILLA, CARLOS MANUEL16 12 16
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ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP011106 LORENZO ROMEU, PAULI 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP001035 SERRANO ESTAPE, OSCAR (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP030643 TEJERINA LUBARY, EXEQUIEL 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP021289 BELTRAN VAQUERIZO, SANTIAGO (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,2 6 8,2
ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 17,3 13 17,3
ACPP009876 NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL1,3 1 1,3
ACPP024066 ALUJES CAPDEVILA, JUDIT 21 16 21
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN7,7 6 7,7
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 9,9 8 9,9
ACPP028971 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, JOAN 5,2 4 5,2
ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 10,2 8 10,2
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,2 6 8,2
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,6 11 13,6
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11,8 9 11,8
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13,5 11 13,5
4 MARTORELL RIERA, ANNA 0 0 0
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 9 7 9
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V9,2 7 9,2
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9,6 8 9,6
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 12,3 9 12,3
ACPP031407 CAPARROS JAUREGUI, BEATRIZ 21 16 21
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,5 9 11,5
ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 18,8 14 18,8
ACPP024768 SOLANAS VILADOMIU, PERE 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP024769 VILA BOIX, ANA 10,1 8 10,1
3 ANIDJAR, ISAAC 0 0 0
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 14,3 11 14,3
ACPP021985 FRANQUET VILA, FRANCESC XAVIE6,6 5 6,6
ACPP023457 BERTRAN GARCIA, ALBERT 14,4 11 14,4
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 12 9 12
ACPP024437 AMSELEM AMSELEM, CARLOS 13,9 11 13,9
ACPP026141 BOSCH FERNANDEZ, OCTAVIO 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP026795 MORGADO ASSO, EVA 6,5 5 6,5
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,6 5 6,4
ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 4,5 4 4,3
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,7 2 1,6
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC 1,6 2 1,5
ACPP030502 BAU COLL, ALBERT 14,4 11 14,3
2 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,7 1 0,6
ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,7 11 14,6
ACPP028683 MOLINER SERRANO, SERGIO 9,5 8 9,4
ACPP022087 DIAZ DE ANDRES, JAVIER 8,3 6 8,2
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,6
ACPP026271 LOPEZ PEREJIL, CARLOS JOSE 10,6 8 10,5
ACPP026882 MARTINEZ OVIEDO, ROBERTO 7,4 5 7,3
ACPP002026 SEGURADO GONZALEZ, FRANCISC4,3 3 4,3
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13,5 11 13,5
4 MARTORELL RIERA, ANNA 0 0 0
ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 13,6 11 13,6
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11,5 9 11,5
ACPP031315 GALLARDO OLMOS, SALVADOR 18,8 14 18,8
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,5 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP003489 MARTINEZ BARROSO, ANGEL (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9
ACPP024529 BORBONES LLOVERAS, PELEGRI 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 1 1 1
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,5 3 3,5
ACPP003117 CABOT TORAN, LLUIS 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,7 7 8,7
ACPP014147 PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP014148 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 6 5 6
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP029175 LOPEZ MORILLA, CARLOS MANUEL16 12 16
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,8 5 5,8
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP028537 PASTOR ORENGO, MERITXELL 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP013813 ROCA ESPONA, JOSEP 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6 5 6
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP028971 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, JOAN 5,2 4 5,2
ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 10,2 8 10,2
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11,8 9 11,8
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN7,7 6 7,7
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 9,9 8 9,9
ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,2 6 8,2
ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 17,3 13 17,3
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ACPP014243 CORDEN -, RICHARD (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP002238 MAGRIÑA MARTIN, FLORENCI-AND (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP015672 CANADELL BOIX, SANTI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP015673 RIERA FARGAS, ANNA 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP001728 VILALTA SUBIRA, ENRIC (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP021471 ANDREU GUTIERREZ, MARIA JESU 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,2 6 8,2
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 12,3 9 12,3
ACPP031407 CAPARROS JAUREGUI, BEATRIZ 21 16 21
ACPP023317 PIQUE PARROT, OSCAR (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)4,9 (+)5 (+)4,9
ACPP005368 MARTIN VIÑAS, JOSEP Mª (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP005713 ARANDA GUZMAN, PEDRO JOSE (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP030752 KOTLER NUÑEZ, BRIAN 9 7 9
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V9,2 7 9,2
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9,6 8 9,6
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,6 11 13,6
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP009876 NAVARRETE GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL1,3 1 1,3
ACPP024066 ALUJES CAPDEVILA, JUDIT 21 16 21
ACPP011106 LORENZO ROMEU, PAULI 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP001035 SERRANO ESTAPE, OSCAR (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP030643 TEJERINA LUBARY, EXEQUIEL 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP021289 BELTRAN VAQUERIZO, SANTIAGO (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP024768 SOLANAS VILADOMIU, PERE 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP024769 VILA BOIX, ANA 10,1 8 10,1
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 12 9 12
ACPP024437 AMSELEM AMSELEM, CARLOS 13,9 11 13,9
3 ANIDJAR, ISAAC 0 0 0
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 14,3 11 14,3
ACPP021985 FRANQUET VILA, FRANCESC XAVIE6,6 5 6,6
ACPP023457 BERTRAN GARCIA, ALBERT 14,4 11 14,4
ACPP026141 BOSCH FERNANDEZ, OCTAVIO 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP026795 MORGADO ASSO, EVA 6,5 5 6,5
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